Oa

SANDWICHES
& WRAPS BLVD.

OLD SPANISH TRAIL $9.50

Oven roasted turkey breast, colby
jack cheese, avocado, lettuce,
tomato, onion and chipotle sauce
on multigrain bread.

4TH AVE.

Tender roasted London broil, sharp
Wisconsin cheddar cheese, lettuce,
tomato, onion and horseradish sauce
on an onion roll.

$9.50

BEAR CANYON $9.00
Boar’s Head deluxe ham, swiss

cheese, dijonaise, lettuce and

tomato on rye bread.

THE GRANT RD. $8.50

Rotisserie seasoned chicken breast,
havarti cheese, lettuce, tomato,
onion and peppercorn spread on
focaccia bread.

CAMPBELL AVE.

Boars Head deluxe ham, salami,
mortadella, sharp provolone cheese,
olive tapenade, lettuce, tomato and
onion on a sicilian sesame roll.

$10.00

RIVER RD. $8.50
Tuna melt, swiss cheese, tomatoes,
lettuce on a ciabatta roll.

THE CONGRESS $9.00

ltalian-parmesan meatballs, marinara
sauce, melted provolone cheese on a
sesame french roll.

SKYLINE $8.00

Grilled portabella mushroom, roasted
bell pepper, grilled zucchini and
squash, arugula, boursin cheese
spread in a spinach tortilla wrap.

THE BROADWAY

Fresh corned beef, swiss cheese,
coleslaw and thousand island on
marble rye bread.

THE CATALINA

Fresh sliced beef pastrami, sharp
provolone cheese and gourmet deli
mustard on marble rye bread.

AJO WAY

Chicken breast, fajita peppers and
onions, pepper jack cheese, chipotle
ranch, in a.tomato tortilla wrap.

$10.00

$8.50

$8.50

ALL SANDWICHES INCLUDE CHOICE OF

COUNTRY STYLE POTATO SALAD, COLE SLAW

OR POTATO CHIPS

SALADS ST.

PIMA FARM RD.

Crisp romaine lettuce, herb
croutons, shaved parmesan cheese
and grilled chicken tossed in
creamy garlic dressing.

THE BUCKELEW

Mixed greens, ham, roasted turkey,
swiss and cheddar cheese, ripe
tomatoes, croutons, cucumbers,
red onions and choice of dressing.

THE OLD PUEBLO

Crisp romaine, roasted corn,

black beans, bell peppers, cheddar
cheese, avocado, tortilla strips
tossed in chipotle ranch.

THE SAHUARITA

Crisp lettuce, smoked bacon,
rotisserie chicken, blue cheese,
olives, tomatoes, red onions
and a hardboiled egg tossed in
herb vinaigrette.

DETOURS

FRANKFURTERS

Add chili, onions and mustard $1.50
Add vidalia onion relish $1.00

CHEESE PIZZA
PEPPERONI PIZZA
SUPREME PIZZA

Pepperoni, sausage, olives,
peppers, mushrooms.

“ALL PIZZAS ARE 7-INCH PERSONAL SIZED
AND SERVED WITH RANCH OR GARLIC
DIPPING SAUCE.

$10.00

$10.00

$8.00

$10.00

$5.00

$8.00
$9.00
$10.00

A\

SIDES AVE.

Jalapeno, BBQ or
Potato Chips

Fresh Fruit Salad
Deli Pickle
Whole Apple
Fresh Banana

Granola Bars

4 LB
Potato Salad $1.00
Cole Slaw $1.00

$1.50
$3.25
$1.00
$1.00
$1.00
$1.25

12 LB
$2.00
$2.00

REFRESHMENTS LN.

Aquafina
20 oz Soft Drink
Bottled Sports Drink

DESSERTS DR.

Cheesecake Lollipop
Brownie

Blondie

Fruit Bar

Jumbo Cookie

$2.00
$3.00
$3.00

$1.50
$3.00
$3.00
$2.50
$2.00



